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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Western Illinois U. 275 283 558

2 Michigan, U. of 289 288 577

3 Iowa, U. of 293 287 580

4 St. Ambrose U. 296 290 586

5 Ball State Univ. 294 295 589

6 North Dakota St. U. 308 293 601

7 Loyola U.- Chicago 302 309 611

8 South Dakota State U 307 307 614

9 Butler University 311 304 615

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Tim Streng W Illinois 65 69 134

2 Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 67 71 138

3 *Todd Larson Iowa 72 67 139

4 Eric Johnson ND State 75 65 140

Christian Vozza Michigan 70 70 140

6 Zach Guthrie W Illinois 70 72 142

7 Ben Hermes W Illinois 68 75 143

8 CD Hockersmith Ball State 71 73 144

Luke Miller Iowa 73 71 144

Brandon Duff Michigan 70 74 144

Cole Peevler Iowa 71 73 144

*Zack Anderson Iowa 73 71 144

13 Ryan McClintock W Illinois 72 73 145

14 Trent Peterson S. Dak. St 73 73 146

Patrick Wilkes-Krier Ball State 72 74 146

Nick Kwaterski W Illinois 77 69 146

Andy Tiedt Iowa 77 69 146

Bill Rankin Michigan 74 72 146

19 Jon Feldick Iowa 72 75 147

Adam White St Ambrose 75 72 147
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Tim Streng W Illinois 65 69 134 -10

2 Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 67 71 138 -6

3 *Todd Larson Iowa 72 67 139 -5

4 Eric Johnson ND State 75 65 140 -4

Christian Vozza Michigan 70 70 140 -4

6 Zach Guthrie W Illinois 70 72 142 -2

7 Ben Hermes W Illinois 68 75 143 -1

8 CD Hockersmith Ball State 71 73 144 E

Luke Miller Iowa 73 71 144 E

Brandon Duff Michigan 70 74 144 E

Cole Peevler Iowa 71 73 144 E

*Zack Anderson Iowa 73 71 144 E

13 Ryan McClintock W Illinois 72 73 145 +1

14 Trent Peterson S. Dak. St 73 73 146 +2

Patrick Wilkes-Krier Ball State 72 74 146 +2

Nick Kwaterski W Illinois 77 69 146 +2

Andy Tiedt Iowa 77 69 146 +2

Bill Rankin Michigan 74 72 146 +2

19 Jon Feldick Iowa 72 75 147 +3

Adam White St Ambrose 75 72 147 +3

21 Steve Klock S. Dak. St 76 72 148 +4

Wayne Denger Ball State 75 73 148 +4

23 Tim Schaetzel Michigan 75 74 149 +5

Tim Harrigan St Ambrose 77 72 149 +5

*Dan Holterhaus Iowa 74 75 149 +5

26 Chris Spitler Butler 74 76 150 +6

Jeff Noeske ND State 76 74 150 +6

Will Kendall Michigan 78 72 150 +6

Armando Favela Loyola-Chi 74 76 150 +6

*Adam Fraser Iowa 77 73 150 +6

31 Frank Rizzi Butler 75 76 151 +7

Andy Skillman Ball State 76 75 151 +7

Sean Bidzinski Loyola-Chi 77 74 151 +7

*Bennett Hammerberg Iowa 73 78 151 +7

35 Brian DeBuhr Iowa 78 74 152 +8

Patrick Breitbach St Ambrose 77 75 152 +8

37 Frank Linquist Loyola-Chi 74 79 153 +9

Ben Lakoff Ball State 76 77 153 +9

39 Jimmy Marinelli St Ambrose 79 75 154 +10

40 Brock Graff ND State 79 76 155 +11

41 Will Turner Butler 81 75 156 +12

42 Michael Wieland Loyola-Chi 77 80 157 +13
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Fin. Name School Scores
Adam Wudel ND State 79 78 157 +13

Tim Kalil S. Dak. St 76 81 157 +13

45 Joey Wagner ND State 78 80 158 +14

46 *Kyle Hougham Iowa 77 82 159 +15

47 *Robby Storm Iowa 86 74 160 +16

48 Justin  Kime Butler 84 77 161 +17

49 Ryan Trasamar S. Dak. St 82 81 163 +19

50 Brodie Hullinger S. Dak. St 83 82 165 +21

51 Michael Amore Butler 81 85 166 +22

52 Aaron Harter Loyola-Chi 81 86 167 +23
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1 Western Illinois U. 275 283 558

1 Tim Streng 65 69 134

6 Zach Guthrie 70 72 142

7 Ben Hermes 68 75 143

13 Ryan McClintock 72 73 145

T 14 Nick Kwaterski 77 69 146

2 Michigan, U. of 289 288 577

T  4 Christian Vozza 70 70 140

T  8 Brandon Duff 70 74 144

T 14 Bill Rankin 74 72 146

T 23 Tim Schaetzel 75 74 149

T 26 Will Kendall 78 72 150

3 Iowa, U. of 293 287 580

T  8 Luke Miller 73 71 144

T  8 Cole Peevler 71 73 144

T 14 Andy Tiedt 77 69 146

T 19 Jon Feldick 72 75 147

T 35 Brian DeBuhr 78 74 152

4 St. Ambrose U. 296 290 586

2 Drew Chuipek 67 71 138

T 19 Adam White 75 72 147

T 23 Tim Harrigan 77 72 149

T 35 Patrick Breitbach 77 75 152

39 Jimmy Marinelli 79 75 154

5 Ball State Univ. 294 295 589

T  8 CD Hockersmith 71 73 144

T 14 Patrick Wilkes-Krier 72 74 146

T 21 Wayne Denger 75 73 148

T 31 Andy Skillman 76 75 151

T 37 Ben Lakoff 76 77 153

6 North Dakota St. U. 308 293 601

T  4 Eric Johnson 75 65 140

T 26 Jeff Noeske 76 74 150

40 Brock Graff 79 76 155

T 42 Adam Wudel 79 78 157

45 Joey Wagner 78 80 158
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7 Loyola U.- Chicago 302 309 611

T 26 Armando Favela 74 76 150

T 31 Sean Bidzinski 77 74 151

T 37 Frank Linquist 74 79 153

T 42 Michael Wieland 77 80 157

52 Aaron Harter 81 86 167

8 South Dakota State U 307 307 614

T 14 Trent Peterson 73 73 146

T 21 Steve Klock 76 72 148

T 42 Tim Kalil 76 81 157

49 Ryan Trasamar 82 81 163

50 Brodie Hullinger 83 82 165

9 Butler University 311 304 615

T 26 Chris Spitler 74 76 150

T 31 Frank Rizzi 75 76 151

41 Will Turner 81 75 156

48 Justin  Kime 84 77 161

51 Michael Amore 81 85 166

Fin. Name School Scores
3 Todd Larson Iowa 72 67 139

T  8 Zack Anderson Iowa 73 71 144

T 23 Dan Holterhaus Iowa 74 75 149

T 26 Adam Fraser Iowa 77 73 150

T 31 Bennett Hammerberg Iowa 73 78 151

46 Kyle Hougham Iowa 77 82 159

47 Robby Storm Iowa 86 74 160
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 422 3.92 3.92 3.92

2 5 541 4.90 4.71 4.81

3 4 393 4.44 4.44 4.44

4 3 206 3.06 3.21 3.13

5 4 366 4.23 4.23 4.23

6 5 527 5.08 4.94 5.01

7 4 382 4.02 4.02 4.02

8 3 207 3.44 3.42 3.43

9 4 450 4.54 4.69 4.62

10 4 442 4.27 4.10 4.18

11 5 562 4.69 4.71 4.70

12 4 393 4.54 4.25 4.39

13 3 199 3.08 3.06 3.07

14 4 419 4.38 4.27 4.33

15 5 492 4.46 4.56 4.51

16 4 410 4.60 4.40 4.50

17 3 176 3.35 3.46 3.40

18 4 452 4.42 4.31 4.37

Total 72 7039 75.42 74.71 75.07

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 422 22 68 14

2 5 541 3 39 41 18 2 1

3 4 393 6 52 42 2 2

4 3 206 12 67 24 1

5 4 366 15 55 30 3 1

6 5 527 2 34 38 22 7 1

7 4 382 24 58 18 4

8 3 207 5 56 36 7

9 4 450 9 41 38 13 3

10 4 442 12 62 29 1

11 5 562 2 43 45 12 2

12 4 393 7 56 34 7

13 3 199 18 68 12 5 1

14 4 419 11 53 35 5

15 5 492 3 57 34 8 2

16 4 410 6 49 42 5 2

17 3 176 4 56 42 2

18 4 452 74 23 6 1

Total 72 7039 10 324 973 479 74 12
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

CD Hockersmith Ball State 2.75 -2 Adam Wudel ND State 2

Zach Guthrie W Illinois 2.75 -2 Ryan McClintock W Illinois 1

Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 2.88 -1 Tim Streng W Illinois 1

Tim Harrigan St Ambrose 2.88 -1 Will Kendall Michigan 1

Bennett Hammerberg Iowa 2.88 -1 Cole Peevler Iowa 1

Armando Favela Loyola-Chi 2.88 -1 Robby Storm Iowa 1

Eric Johnson ND State 2.88 -1 Frank Rizzi Butler 1

Adam White St Ambrose 3.00 E Chris Spitler Butler 1

Patrick Wilkes-Krier Ball State 3.00 E Adam White St Ambrose 1

Andy Skillman Ball State 3.00 E

Wayne Denger Ball State 3.00 E

Tim Streng W Illinois 3.00 E

Jeff Noeske ND State 3.00 E

A Group Tied at 3.13 +1

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Ben Hermes W Illinois 3.85 -3 Zack Anderson Iowa 12

Tim Streng W Illinois 3.85 -3 Tim Streng W Illinois 11

Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 3.90 -2 Christian Vozza Michigan 11

Todd Larson Iowa 3.90 -2 Todd Larson Iowa 11

Eric Johnson ND State 3.90 -2 Eric Johnson ND State 10

Christian Vozza Michigan 3.95 -1 Ben Hermes W Illinois 10

Zack Anderson Iowa 4.05 +1 Dan Holterhaus Iowa 9

Nick Kwaterski W Illinois 4.05 +1 Jon Feldick Iowa 9

Ryan McClintock W Illinois 4.05 +1 Andy Skillman Ball State 9

Cole Peevler Iowa 4.10 +2 Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 9

Brandon Duff Michigan 4.15 +3 A Group Tied at 8

Bill Rankin Michigan 4.15 +3

Zach Guthrie W Illinois 4.15 +3

A Group Tied at 4.20 +4

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Tim Streng W Illinois 4.13 -7 Trent Peterson S. Dak. St 28

Dan Holterhaus Iowa 4.25 -6 Zach Guthrie W Illinois 26

Cole Peevler Iowa 4.25 -6 Bill Rankin Michigan 25

Andy Skillman Ball State 4.38 -5 Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 24

Luke Miller Iowa 4.38 -5 Bennett Hammerberg Iowa 23

Andy Tiedt Iowa 4.38 -5 Ryan McClintock W Illinois 22

Jon Feldick Iowa 4.38 -5 Cole Peevler Iowa 22

Todd Larson Iowa 4.38 -5 Adam Fraser Iowa 22

Will Kendall Michigan 4.38 -5 CD Hockersmith Ball State 22

A Group Tied at 4.50 -4 Wayne Denger Ball State 22

Tim Harrigan St Ambrose 22

A Group Tied at 21
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Ball State Univ. 2.97 -1 North Dakota St. U. 2

St. Ambrose U. 3.15 +6 Western Illinois U. 2

Western Illinois U. 3.15 +6 Butler University 2

Michigan, U. of 3.20 +8 Michigan, U. of 1

Butler University 3.25 +10 Iowa, U. of 1

Iowa, U. of 3.35 +14 St. Ambrose U. 1

North Dakota St. U. 3.38 +15

South Dakota State U 3.43 +17

Loyola U.- Chicago 3.53 +21

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Western Illinois U. 3.99 -1 Western Illinois U. 41

Michigan, U. of 4.19 +19 Michigan, U. of 39

Iowa, U. of 4.22 +22 Iowa, U. of 35

St. Ambrose U. 4.25 +25 Ball State Univ. 35

North Dakota St. U. 4.34 +34 North Dakota St. U. 33

Loyola U.- Chicago 4.38 +38 St. Ambrose U. 33

Ball State Univ. 4.39 +39 South Dakota State U 22

South Dakota State U 4.45 +45 Butler University 20

Butler University 4.50 +50 Loyola U.- Chicago 19

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Iowa, U. of 4.43 -23 Western Illinois U. 105

Michigan, U. of 4.55 -18 Michigan, U. of 99

Ball State Univ. 4.60 -16 Loyola U.- Chicago 97

Western Illinois U. 4.63 -15 Iowa, U. of 97

St. Ambrose U. 4.72 -11 St. Ambrose U. 96

North Dakota St. U. 4.78 -9 Ball State Univ. 95

South Dakota State U 4.93 -3 South Dakota State U 91

Loyola U.- Chicago 4.97 -1 Butler University 83

Butler University 5.10 +4 North Dakota St. U. 82


